WHITNEY WAY WATER PIPELINE

CONTRACT NO. 7457

DATE: 1/27/17

		S & L Underground and		Parisi Construction
		Trucking, Inc.		Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10703 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN				
INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$54,525.00	\$54,525.00	\$75,000.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE				
ARROW BOARD - DAYS	120.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00
10722 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE				
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD - DAYS	28.00	\$40.00	\$1,120.00	\$50.00
10913 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN				
INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$300,000.00
20303 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	960.00	\$1.50	\$1,440.00	\$1.30
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER -				
L.F.	1210.00	\$3.20	\$3,872.00	\$3.40
21001 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN &				
IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$510.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE -				
EACH	16.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$260.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER -				
L.F.	1010.00	\$29.60	\$29,896.00	\$35.00
30206 - TYPE "G" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER -				
L.F.	200.00	\$28.50	\$5,700.00	\$40.00
30501 - REMOVE AND REPLACE 5-INCH				
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	200.00	\$7.40	\$1,480.00	\$16.00
40203 - HMA PAVEMENTS TYPE E-3 - TON	260.00	\$145.00	\$37,700.00	\$170.00
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING (2-INCH) - S.Y.	2160.00	\$8.15	\$17,604.00	\$8.40
40411 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
RECONSTRUCTION (10-INCH) - S.Y.	1000.00	\$176.30	\$176,300.00	\$220.00
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	860.00	\$81.00	\$69,660.00	\$66.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - EACH	4.00	\$1,220.00	\$4,880.00	\$660.00
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH				
- L.F.	450.00	\$0.75	\$337.50	\$0.75
60806 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS				
LINE, 6-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F.	350.00	\$2.75	\$962.50	\$2.80
60803 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH				
- L.F.	220.00	\$0.95	\$209.00	\$1.00
60812 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,				
CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	150.00	\$9.75	\$1,462.50	\$10.00
60814 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,				
CROSSWALK, 12-INCH - L.F.	50.00	\$14.50	\$725.00	\$15.00
60818 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE,				
24-INCH - L.F.	50.00	\$17.50	\$875.00	\$18.00
60829 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL,				
LEFT ARROW - EACH	2.00	\$185.00	\$370.00	\$190.00
60834 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD,				
ONLY - EACH	2.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$330.00
70002 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE &				
FITTINGS - L.F.	30.00	\$148.00	\$4,440.00	\$125.00

WHITNEY WAY WATER PIPELINE

CONTRACT NO. 7457

DATE: 1/27/17

		S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc.		Parisi Construction Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
70003 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F. 70006 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH PIPE &	20.00	\$196.00	\$3,920.00	\$125.00
FITTINGS - L.F. 70031 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH WATER	3150.00	\$163.00	\$513,450.00	\$160.00
VALVE - EACH 70032 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH WATER	4.00	\$1,470.00	\$5,880.00	\$1,900.00
VALVE - EACH 70033 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10-INCH WATER	2.00	\$1,860.00	\$3,720.00	\$2,300.00
VALVE - EACH 70034 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12-INCH WATER	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,900.00
VALVE - EACH 70035 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12-INCH WATER	2.00	\$2,970.00	\$5,940.00	\$3,900.00
VALVE - EACH 70040 - FURNISH, INSTALL AND SALVAGE	10.00	\$3,420.00	\$34,200.00	\$4,600.00
HYDRANT - EACH 70080 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER	1.00	\$4,390.00	\$4,390.00	\$3,600.00
SYSTEM - EACH	4.00	\$6,300.00	\$25,200.00	\$2,000.00
70101 - FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM - L.F. 70102 - LANDSCAPE RESTORATION FOR WATER	96.00	\$14.00	\$1,344.00	\$5.20
MAIN - L.F.	900.00	\$11.00	\$9,900.00	\$14.75
37 Items	Totals		\$1,060,822.50	\$1,389,277.70